2Pk Journal No.: 67
53 2f1 £/ Section Name: [?fgﬁ;ﬂ@ﬁ%t{mj Trade Mark Registrations Restored

&

BT
rade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

» T” [ I'#] Publication Date: 16-07-2004

Ua LAY

FEUBC CRIERT) (53 559 3T 50 50 (RN (57 559 Fhlit e (D3 35 i - ™ Sl

JE]F@ o

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RESTORED

The following trade mark registrations have been restored under section 50 of the Trade Marks Ordinance
(Cap. 559) and rule 35 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111]

ark No.

19690623

199712180

199712257

199712258

199807467

1998B00112

199905268

[511]
FEPISRBE Trade FEISAVE IR 1369
p Class No. Date of

33

25

29

30

29

Removal

07-04-2004

05-06-2004

05-06-2004

05-06-2004

27-01-2004

18-11-2003

27-01-2004

B RER
P

Date of
Restoration

13-07-2004

13-07-2004

13-07-2004

13-07-2004

13-07-2004

13-07-2004

13-07-2004

[730]
Bt Mg G

Owner's Name

H.P. BULMER LIMITED

BLUE WILLI'S A/S

BLUE WILLI'S A/S

BLUE WILLI'S A/S

THAI AGRI FOODS PUBLIC

COMPANY LIMITED

THE SUNRIDER

CORPORATION

THAI AGRI FOODS PUBLIC
COMPANY LIMITED

12

[740 /750]
k| * P -
Owner's Address for Service

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

LAU LIN & CO.

ROOM 1502 WORLD-WIDE
HOUSE, 19 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

LAU LIN & CO.

ROOM 1502 WORLD-WIDE
HOUSE, 19 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.



¥R Journal No.: 67 N T” FI1#] Publication Date: 16-07-2004
53 2f1 £/ Section Name: 'W@F&J%I%F'J Trade Mark Registrations Restored

199913905 42 02-01-2004 14-07-2004 LUCKY SKY PHILIP PANG & CO
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED ROOM 1902-3, FAR EAST
CONSORTIUM BUILDING, 121
DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

2/2



