分項名稱 Section Name: 恢復商標註冊 Trade Mark Registrations Restored



## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 恢復商標註冊

根據《商標條例》(第 559 章)第 50 條及《商標規則》(第 559 章附屬法例)第 35 條,下列商標註冊已 獲恢復。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RESTORED

The following trade mark registrations have been restored under section 50 of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 35 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] 註冊編號 Tr Mark No.		號 刪除日期 o. Date of Removal	恢復註冊 日期 Date of Restoration	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱: Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19690623	33	07-04-2004	13-07-2004	H.P. BULMER LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199712180	25	05-06-2004	13-07-2004	BLUE WILLI'S A/S	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199712257	3	05-06-2004	13-07-2004	BLUE WILLI'S A/S	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199712258	9	05-06-2004	13-07-2004	BLUE WILLI'S A/S	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199807467	29	27-01-2004	13-07-2004	THAI AGRI FOODS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	LAU LIN & CO. ROOM 1502 WORLD-WIDE HOUSE, 19 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1998B00112	30	18-11-2003	13-07-2004	THE SUNRIDER CORPORATION	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199905268	29	27-01-2004	13-07-2004	THAI AGRI FOODS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	LAU LIN & CO. ROOM 1502 WORLD-WIDE HOUSE, 19 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

公報編號 Journal No.: 67 公布日期 Publication Date: 16-07-2004

分項名稱 Section Name: 恢復商標註冊 Trade Mark Registrations Restored

199913905 42 02-01-2004 14-07-2004 LUCKY SKY PHILIP PANG & CO

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED ROOM 1902-3, FAR EAST

CONSORTIUM BUILDING, 121 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.